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

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

2 13819 232 STREET

V4R 0C7

R2105355 $435,000

BRIGHTON

0.00
3
3
2
1

2010
6
RM 1
$2,560.04

1

2 1

STRATA PL BCS3895 STRATA LT 2 SEC 32 TWP 12 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT

028-281-268

15'
10'
11'5
11'6
9'
8'4
9'

15'
11'

11'5
12'

9'10
11'
10'

640
663

0
235

1,538

0
1,538

2
4
3

1

Welcome to Brighton, a very desirable townhouse complex in the Silver Valley area of Maple Ridge. This bright spacious 3 bdrm, 3 bath townhouse is
already for a new family.  Open concept living with lots of natural light.  Spacious rooms on the main with a full dining and living room and a well
appointed kitchen with granite counters. There is quality laminate on the main floor and a cozy fireplace for those winter nights. There is a bathroom
down and a den and a single garage door with additional carport parking. Complex allows rentals so also a great investment. Call today for your
personal tour!

7 3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

145 145

$198.36

ASSICUA BC
604-591-6060

2016

RE/MAX LifeStyles Realty

$435,000

Silver Valley

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
Full

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Den

Bsmt
Above
Above

No
No
Yes

Feet

No

V

N

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Mixed, Vinyl, Wood

Electric
City/Municipal

Baseboard, Electric
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)
Asphalt

Rear
Garage; Single

Court Ordered Sale

Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Fully Finished

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals
Allowed

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Snow removal

09/27/2016 12:12 PM

Maple Ridge

Townhouse

Active


